SRM Series connectors are particularly suitable
where current rating and voltage drop require-
ments dictate a larger wire size than can be
used with other subminiature connectors.
Current Rating: 7.5 Amps
No. of
Contacts: 5, 7, 11, 14, 20, 26, 34, 50,
75, 104

Long Turning
Code “C”
TYPE Code Letter
Jackscrew
Jacksocket Fixed F
Jackscrew Short
Jacksocket Turnable M
Jackscrew Long
Jacksocket Turnable C
Knob Standard —
SRM Series
RP / 67
OUTLINE JACKSCREWS & JACKSOCKETS
Dimensions
Codes
johnston
Rectangle
Side Cable Opening HoodsTop Cable Opening HoodsDimensions are for reference only and
are subject to change. Outline drawings
on request.
Side Cable Opening Hoods
Dimensions
A* B C D E F G
SRM 11-0400 .16 .94 1.19 .88 .41 .44 .34
SRM 11-0400X .16 .94 1.17 .88 .41 .34 .47
SRM 11-0600 .16 .94 1.19 .88 .41 .44 .34
SRM 11-0600X .16 .94 1.17 .88 .41 .34 .47
SRM 14-0400 .16 .94 1.31 1 .41 .44 .34
SRM 14-0400X .16 .94 1.30 1 .41 .5 .34
SRM 14-0600 .16 .94 1.31 1 .41 .44 .34
SRM 14-0600X .16 .94 1.30 1 .41 .5 .34
SRM 20-0400 .16 1.19 1.69 1.25 .41 .56 .34
SRM 20-0400X** .16 1.19 1.73 1.25 .41 .72 .34
SRM 20-0600 .16 1.19 1.69 1.25 .41 .56 .34
SRM 20-0600X** .16 1.19 1.73 1.25 .41 .72 .34
SRM 26-0400 .16 1.19 1.94 1.5 .41 .56 .34
SRM 26-0400X .16 1.19 1.94 1.5 .41 .91 .34
SRM 26-0600 .16 1.19 1.94 1.5 .41 .56 .34
SRM 26-0600X .16 1.19 1.94 1.5 .41 .91 .34
Code
No.
Cable
Opening Dimensions
A* B C D E F G
SRM 34-0400 .16 1.19 2 1.56 .56 .63 .5
SRM 34-0400X .16 1.19 2.03 1.56 .56 .81 .5
SRM 34-0600 .16 1.19 2 1.56 .56 .63 .5
SRM 34-0600X .16 1.19 2.03 1.56 .56 .81 .5
SRM 50-0400 .16 1.19 2.5 2.06 .56 .66 .5
SRM 50-0400X .16 1.19 2.53 2.06 .56 .88 .5
SRM 50-0600 .16 1.19 2.5 2.06 .56 .66 .5
SRM 50-0600X .16 1.19 2.53 2.06 .56 .88 .5
SRM 75-0400 .16 1.19 2.5 2.06 .78 .63 Dia.
SRM 75-0400X .16 1.19 2.58 2.06 .78 .91 .72
SRM 75-0600 .16 1.19 2.5 2.06 .78 .63 Dia.
SRM 75-0600X .16 1.19 2.58 2.06 .78 .91 .72
SRM 104-0400 .16 1.75 2.91 2.38 1 1.06 .94
SRM 104-0400X .16 1.75 2.91 2.38 1 1.44 .94
SRM 104-0600 .16 1.75 2.91 2.38 1 1.06 .94
SRM 104-0600X .16 1.75 2.91 2.38 1 1.44 .94
Code
No.
Cable
Opening
Dimensions
A* B C D E F G
SRM 7-0300X .16 .38 .67 .88 .30 .36 .23
SRM 7-0500 .16 .38 .69 .88 .30 .30 .23
SRM 7-0500X .16 .38 .67 .88 .30 .36 .23
SRM 11-0300X .16 .94 1.23 .88 .41 .47 .34
SRM 11-0500 .16 .94 1.25 .88 .41 .44 .34
SRM 11-0500X .16 .94 1.23 .88 .41 .47 .34